
RESULT - RACE 11

TRIPLE-M REGISTER RACE FOR PRE-WAR MG CARS

The Vintage Sports-Car Club

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 55 Thomas HARDMAN 11 1:02.4311:46.58 9 77.8575.66MG Bellevue SpecialD/E

2 48 Mike PAINTER 11 1:02.7111:47.83 9 77.5075.531.25MG KayneD/E

3 68 Harry PAINTER 11 1:03.7512:06.54 8 76.2473.5819.96MG PA 2StrD/E

4 40 Charles JONES 11 1:05.0612:12.99 6 74.7072.9326.41MG L MagnaD/E

5 84 Fred BOOTHBY 11 1:09.3512:54.13 11 70.0869.061:07.55MG J2C

6 152 Duncan POTTER 10 1:09.6911:57.45 8 69.7467.741 LapMG Montlhery MidgetC

7 108 Mark DOLTON 10 1:11.8212:23.71 2 67.6765.351 LapMG PBC

8 120 Andrew MORLAND 10 1:14.3312:53.67 8 65.3862.821 LapMG L1 4 SeaterA/B

9 102 Hamish McNINCH 10 1:15.3612:58.26 6 64.4962.451 LapMG PA 2StrA/B

10 118 Chris CADMAN 10 1:15.8313:02.22 4 64.0962.131 LapMG Montlhery MidgetC

11 144 Adrian MOORE 9 1:18.9012:12.68 3 61.6059.702 LapsMG F TypeD/E

12 145 Andy KING 8 1:27.3912:01.66 7 55.6153.883 LapsMG J4 RepC

Fastest Lap

Andrew MORLAND 1:14.33 8120 MG L1 4 Seater 65.38A/B

Fred BOOTHBY 1:09.35 1184 MG J2 70.08C

Thomas HARDMAN 1:02.43 955 MG Bellevue Special 77.85D/E

Mallory ParkStart Time : 16:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course: Time Issued: Chief Timekeeper:

22 Aug 15 17:00
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TRIPLE-M REGISTER RACE FOR PRE-WAR MG CARS

LAP TIMES - RACE 11

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles JONES

1 1:12.84 1:06.50 1:07.06 1:06.55 1:07.08 1:05.06 1:05.12 1:06.49 1:05.27 1:05.87

11 1:05.15

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike PAINTER

1 1:10.54 1:04.84 1:04.42 1:04.20 1:04.36 1:04.09 1:03.34 1:03.03 1:02.71 1:03.48

11 1:02.82

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas HARDMAN

1 1:10.44 1:02.47 1:02.85 1:04.03 1:05.19 1:06.20 1:03.58 1:03.09 1:02.43 1:03.22

11 1:03.08

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry PAINTER

1 1:13.23 1:06.29 1:07.13 1:06.54 1:06.99 1:04.08 1:05.38 1:03.75 1:03.91 1:05.20

11 1:04.04

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Fred BOOTHBY

1 1:15.46 1:09.66 1:10.47 1:10.01 1:09.50 1:10.46 1:09.94 1:09.63 1:10.10 1:09.55

11 1:09.35

102

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Hamish McNINCH

1 1:28.75 1:18.42 1:17.32 1:16.07 1:16.20 1:15.36 1:15.97 1:17.09 1:17.18 1:15.90

108

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DOLTON

1 1:18.89 1:11.82 1:12.49 1:13.42 1:13.05 1:14.75 1:15.15 1:15.43 1:14.22 1:14.49

118

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris CADMAN

1 1:28.54 1:17.08 1:15.89 1:15.83 1:16.84 1:18.10 1:16.76 1:17.25 1:18.43 1:17.50

120

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew MORLAND

1 1:25.07 1:17.52 1:17.27 1:16.23 1:15.96 1:15.95 1:18.54 1:14.33 1:16.23 1:16.57

144

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adrian MOORE

1 1:27.76 1:19.25 1:18.90 1:19.48 1:19.40 1:20.36 1:21.08 1:23.83 1:22.62

145

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy KING

1 1:41.58 1:29.32 1:29.69 1:29.38 1:28.26 1:28.46 1:27.39 1:27.58
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152

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Duncan POTTER

1 1:18.05 1:09.92 1:10.03 1:09.92 1:11.26 1:10.31 1:09.78 1:09.69 1:12.06 1:16.43
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart TRIPLE-M REGISTER RACE FOR PRE-WAR MG CARS - RACE 11

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

55 1:10.44 55 2:12.91 55 3:15.76 55 4:19.79 55 5:24.98 55 6:31.18 55 7:34.76 55 8:37.85 55 9:40.28 55 10:43.50

48 1:10.54 48 2:15.38 48 3:19.80 48 4:24.00 144 5:25.39 *1 120 6:32.05 *1 48 7:35.79 48 8:38.82 48 9:41.53 48 10:45.01

40 1:12.84 40 2:19.34 40 3:26.40 40 4:32.95 48 5:28.36 48 6:32.45 145 7:38.23 *2 108 8:39.57 *1 108 9:55.00 *1 144 10:50.06 *2

68 1:13.23 68 2:19.52 68 3:26.65 68 4:33.19 40 5:40.03 118 6:34.18 *1 120 7:48.00 *1 68 8:53.39 68 9:57.30 68 11:02.50

84 1:15.46 84 2:25.12 84 3:35.59 145 4:40.59 *1 68 5:40.18 102 6:36.76 *1 68 7:49.64 40 8:56.70 40 10:01.97 40 11:07.84

152 1:18.05 152 2:27.97 152 3:38.00 84 4:45.60 84 5:55.10 68 6:44.26 40 7:50.21 120 9:06.54 *1 120 10:20.87 *1 108 11:09.22 *1

108 1:18.89 108 2:30.71 108 3:43.20 152 4:47.92 152 5:59.18 144 6:44.79 *1 102 7:52.12 *1 145 9:06.69 *2 102 10:25.18 *1 120 11:37.10 *1

120 1:25.07 120 2:42.59 120 3:59.86 108 4:56.62 108 6:09.67 40 6:45.09 118 7:52.28 *1 102 9:08.09 *1 118 10:26.29 *1 102 11:42.36 *1

144 1:27.76 118 2:45.62 118 4:01.51 120 5:16.09 145 6:09.97 *1 84 7:05.56 144 8:05.15 *1 118 9:09.04 *1 145 10:34.08 *2 118 11:44.72 *1

118 1:28.54 144 2:47.01 102 4:04.49 118 5:17.34 152 7:09.49 84 8:15.50 84 9:25.13 84 10:35.23 84 11:44.78

102 1:28.75 102 2:47.17 144 4:05.91 102 5:20.56 108 7:24.42 152 8:19.27 144 9:26.23 *1 152 10:41.02

145 1:41.58 145 3:10.90 152 9:28.96
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart TRIPLE-M REGISTER RACE FOR PRE-WAR MG CARS - RACE 11

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

55 11:46.58

48 11:47.83

152 11:57.45 *1

145 12:01.66 *3

68 12:06.54

144 12:12.68 *2

40 12:12.99

108 12:23.71 *1

120 12:53.67 *1

84 12:54.13

102 12:58.26 *1

118 13:02.22 *1
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